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CALENDAR 

 

June 2017  

Date Day Day order Notes 

No. of 

working 

days 

01.06.2017 Thursday    

02.06.2017 Friday    

03.06.2017 Saturday    

04.06.2017 Sunday    

05.06.2017 Monday    

06.06.2017 Tuesday    

07.06.2017 Wednesday    

08.06.2017 Thursday    

09.06.2017 Friday  P. K.  Das Memorial Day  

10.06.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

11.06.2017 Sunday    

12.06.2017 Monday I Re – Opening for Academic Year 2017- 18  1 

13.06.2017 Tuesday II  2 

14.06.2017 Wednesday III  3 

15.06.2017 Thursday IV  4 

16.06.2017 Friday V  5 

17.06.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

18.06.2017 Sunday    

19.06.2017 Monday VI  6 

20.06.2017 Tuesday I  7 

21.06.2017 Wednesday II FRESHER’S DAY UG  

22.06.2017 Thursday III Orientation I UG Students 8 

23.06.2017 Friday IV Bridge Course 9 

24.06.2017 Saturday V Students Council Meeting 10 

25.06.2017 Sunday    

26.06.2017 Monday  Ramzan  

27.06.2017 Tuesday VI  11 

28.06.2017 Wednesday I  12 

29.06.2017 Thursday II  13 

30.06.2017 Friday III  14 

 

 



CALENDAR 

 

July 2017 

Date Day 
Day 

Order 
Notes 

No. of. 

Working 

days 

01.07.2017 Saturday IV  15 

02. 07.2017 Sunday    

03. 07.2017 Monday V  16 

04. 07.2017 Tuesday VI  17 

05. 07.2017 Wednesday I  18 

06. 07.2017 Thursday II  19 

07. 07.2017 Friday III  20 

08. 07.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

09. 07.2017 Sunday    

10. 07.2017 Monday IV  21 

11.07.2017 Tuesday V  22 

12. 07.2017 Wednesday VI  23 

13. 07.2017 Thursday I  24 

14. 07.2017 Friday II College Academic Council Meeting 25 

15. 07.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

16. 07.2017 Sunday    

17. 07.2017 Monday III  26 

18. 07.2017 Tuesday IV  27 

19. 07.2017 Wednesday V FRESHER’S DAY PG / I Internals 28 

20. 07.2017 Thursday VI  29 

21.07.2017 Friday I  30 

22. 07.2017 Saturday II Students Council Meeting  31 

23. 07.2017 Sunday    

24. 07.2017 Monday III  32 

25. 07.2017 Tuesday IV  33 

26. 07.2017 Wednesday V  34 

27. 07.2017 Thursday  Esistenza  

28. 07.2017 Friday  Esistenza  

29. 07.2017 Saturday VI Holiday  

30. 07.2017 Sunday I   

31.07.2017 Monday II University Result Analysis 35 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CALENDAR 

 

August 2017 

Date Day Day order Notes 

No. of 

working 

days 

01.08.2017 Tuesday III  36 

02.08.2017 Wednesday IV  37 

03.08.2017 Thursday V  38 

04.08.2017 Friday VI  39 

05.08.2017 Saturday I Talent Day 40 

06.08.2017 Sunday    

07.08.2017 Monday II  41 

08.08.2017 Tuesday III  42 

09.08.2017 Wednesday IV  43 

10.08.2017 Thursday V  44 

11.08.2017 Friday VI  45 

12.08.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

13.08.2017 Sunday    

14.08.2017 Monday  Krishna Jayanthi  

15.08.2017 Tuesday  Independence Day  

16.08.2017 Wednesday I  46 

17.08.2017 Thursday II  47 

18.08.2017 Friday III  48 

19.08.2017 Saturday IV  49 

20.08.2017 Sunday    

21.08.2017 Monday V  50 

22.08.2017 Tuesday VI  51 

23.08.2017 Wednesday I  52 

24.08.2017 Thursday II  53 

25.08.2017 Friday  Vinayagar Chathurthi  

26.08.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

27.08.2017 Sunday    

28.08.2017 Monday III II Internal 54 

29.08.2017 Tuesday IV -do- 55 

30.08.2017 Wednesday V -do- 56 

31.08.2017 Thursday VI  57 

 

 

 



CALENDAR 

 

September 2017 

Date Day 
Day 

order 
Notes 

No. of. 

working 

days 

01.09.2017 Friday I Onam Celebration 58 

02.09.2017 Saturday  Bakrid  

03.09.2017 Sunday  Onam Holiday  

04.09.2017 Monday  -do-  

05.09.2017 Tuesday  -do-  

06.09.2017 Wednesday  -do-  

07.09.2017 Thursday  -do-  

08.09.2017 Friday  -do-  

09.09.2017 Saturday  -do-  

10.09.2017 Sunday    

11.09.2017 Monday II  59 

12.09.2017 Tuesday III  60 

13.09.2017 Wednesday IV  61 

14.09.2017 Thursday V  62 

15.09.2017 Friday VI  63 

16.09.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

17.09.2017 Sunday    

18.09.2017 Monday I  64 

19.09.2017 Tuesday II  65 

20.09.2017 Wednesday III  66 

21.09.2017 Thursday IV  67 

22.09.2017 Friday V  68 

23.09.2017 Saturday VI PTA Meeting 69 

24.09.2017 Sunday    

25.09.2017 Monday I  70 

26.09.2017 Tuesday II  71 

27.09.2017 Wednesday III  72 

28.09.2017 Thursday IV Pooja Celebration 73 

29.09.2017 Friday  Ayutha Pooja  

30.09.2017 Saturday  Vijaya Dasmi  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CALENDAR 

 

October  2017 

Date Day Day order Notes 

No. of. 

working 

days 

01.10.2017 Sunday  Muharam  

02.10.2017 Monday  Gandhi Jayanthi  

03.10.2017 Tuesday V  74 

04. 10.2017 Wednesday VI  75 

0510.2017 Thursday I  76 

06. 10.2017 Friday II Festember 77 

07. 10.2017 Saturday III Fantabulous 78 

08. 10.2017 Sunday    

09. 10.2017 Monday IV  79 

10. 10.2017 Tuesday V  80 

11. 10.2017 Wednesday VI  81 

12. 10.2017 Thursday I  82 

13. 10.2017 Friday II  83 

14. 10.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

15. 10.2017 Sunday    

16. 10.2017 Monday  Deepavali Holidays  

17. 10.2017 Tuesday  -do-  

18. 10.2017 Wednesday  Deepavali  

19. 10.2017 Thursday III Model Exam 84 

20. 10.2017 Friday IV -do- 85 

21. 10.2017 Saturday V -do- 86 

22. 10.2017 Sunday    

23. 10.2017 Monday VI -do- 87 

24. 10.2017 Tuesday I -do- 88 

25. 10.2017 Wednesday II -do- 89 

26. 10.2017 Thursday III Supplementary Arrear Exam 90 

27. 10.2017 Friday IV -do- 91 

28. 10.2017 Saturday V Last Working Day 92 

29. 10.2017 Sunday    

30.10.2017 Monday    

31. 10.2017 Tuesday    

 

 

 

 



CALENDAR 

 

November 2017 

Date Day 
Day 

order 
Notes 

No. of. 

working 

days 

01.11.2017 Wednesday    

02.11.2017 Thursday  University Exams commences  

03.11.2017 Friday    

04.11.2017 Saturday    

05.11.2017 Sunday    

06.11.2017 Monday    

07.11.2017 Tuesday    

08.11.2017 Wednesday    

09.11.2017 Thursday    

10.11.2017 Friday    

11.11.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

12.11.2017 Sunday    

13.11.2017 Monday    

14.11.2017 Tuesday    

15.11.2017 Wednesday    

16.11.2017 Thursday    

17.11.2017 Friday  International Conference  

18.11.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

19.11.2017 Sunday    

20.11.2017 Monday    

21.11.2017 Tuesday    

22.11.2017 Wednesday    

23.11.2017 Thursday    

24.11.2017 Friday    

25.11.2017 Saturday    

26.11.2017 Sunday    

27.11.2017 Monday    

28.11.2017 Tuesday    

29.11.2017 Wednesday    

30.11.2017 Thursday    

 

 

 

 

 



CALENDAR 

 

December 2017 

Date Day 
Day 

order 
Notes 

No. of. 

working 

days 

01.12.2017 Friday  Milad- un- Nabi  

02.12.2017 Saturday    

03.06.2017 Sunday    

04.12.2017 Monday I College Reopens 1 

05.12.2017 Tuesday II  2 

06.12.2017 Wednesday III  3 

07.12.2017 Thursday IV  4 

08.12.2017 Friday V  5 

09.12.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

10.12.2017 Sunday    

11.12.2017 Monday VI  6 

12.12.2017 Tuesday I  7 

13.12.2017 Wednesday II  8 

14.12.2017 Thursday III  9 

15.12.2017 Friday IV Founder’s Day/ Best Faculty Award 2017 10 

16.12.2017 Saturday  Holiday  

17.12.2017 Sunday    

18.12.2017 Monday V  11 

19.12.2017 Tuesday VI  12 

20.12.2017 Wednesday I Students Academic Council Meeting 13 

21.12.2017 Thursday II  14 

22.12.2017 Friday III  15 

23.12.2017 Saturday IV Christmas Celebration 16 

24.12.2017 Sunday    

25.12.2017 Monday  Christmas  

26.12.2017 Tuesday V  17 

27.12.2017 Wednesday VI  18 

28.12.2017 Thursday I  19 

29.12.2017 Friday II  20 

30.12.2017 Saturday III  21 

31.12.2017 Sunday    



 

CALENDAR 

 

January 2018 

Date Day 
Day 

order 
Notes 

No. of. 

working 

days 

01 .01.2018 Monday  New Year  

02. 01.2018 Tuesday IV  22 

03.01.2018 Wednesday V  23 

04.01.2018 Thursday VI  24 

05.01.2018 Friday I  25 

06.01.2018 Saturday II  26 

07.01.2018 Sunday    

08.01.2018 Monday III I Internal  27 

09. 01.2018 Tuesday IV -do- 28 

10.01.2018 Wednesday V -do- 29 

11. 01.2018 Thursday VI  30 

12.01.2018 Friday VI Pongal Celebration 31 

13. 01.2018 Saturday  Holiday   

14. 01.2018 Sunday  PONGAL  

15. 01.2018 Monday  Thiruvallwar Day  

16. 01.2018 Tuesday  Uzhavar Thirunaal  

17. 01.2018 Wednesday I  32 

18. 01.2018 Thursday II  33 

19. 01.2018 Friday III  34 

20. 01.2018 Saturday  Holiday 35 

21. 01.2018 Sunday    

22. 01.2018 Monday IV  36 

23. 01.2018 Tuesday V  37 

24. 01.2018 Wednesday VI  38 

25. 01.2018 Thursday I  39 

26. 01.2018 Friday  Republic day  

27. 01.2018 Saturday II  40 

28. 01.2018 Sunday  Best teacher Award  

29. 01.2018 Monday III  41 

30. 01.2018 Tuesday IV  42 

31. 01.2018 Wednesday V  43 

 

 

 

 



CALENDAR 

 

February 2018 

Date Day 
Day 

order 
Notes 

No. of 

working 

days 

01.02.2018 Thursday VI  44 

02 02.2018 Friday I  45 

03.02.2018 Saturday II  46 

04.02.2018 Sunday    

05.02.2018 Monday III  47 

06.02.2018 Tuesday IV  48 

07.02.2018 Wednesday V  49 

08.02.2018 Thursday VI  50 

09. 02.2018 Friday I  51 

10.02.2018 Saturday  Holiday   

11.02.2018 Sunday    

12.02.2018 Monday II II Internal Exam 52 

13. 02.2018 Tuesday III -do- 53 

14. 02.2018 Wednesday IV -do- 54 

15. 02.2018 Thursday V  55 

16. 02.2018 Friday VI  56 

17. 02.2018 Saturday I Sports Day 57 

18. 02.2018 Sunday    

19. 02.2018 Monday II  58 

20. 02.2018 Tuesday III  59 

21. 02.2018 Wednesday IV  60 

22. 02.2018 Thursday V  61 

23. 02.2018 Friday VI  62 

24. 02.2018 Saturday I  63 

25. 02.2018 Sunday  Alumni Meet  

26. 02.2018 Monday II  64 

27. 02.2018 Tuesday III  65 

28. 02.2018 Wednesday IV  66 

 

 

 

 

 



CALENDAR 

 

March  2018 

Date Day 
Day 

order 
Notes 

No. of 

working 

days 

01.03.2018 Thursday V  67 

02. 03.2018 Friday VI  68 

03.03.2018 Saturday I PTA Meeting 69 

04.03.2018 Sunday    

05.03.2018 Monday II  70 

06.03.2018 Tuesday III  71 

07.03.2018 Wednesday IV  72 

08.03.2018 Thursday V  73 

09. 03.2018 Friday VI  74 

10.03.2018 Saturday  Holiday   

11. 03.2018 Sunday    

12.03.2018 Monday I  75 

13. 03.2018 Tuesday II  76 

14. 03.2018 Wednesday III  77 

15. 03.2018 Thursday IV  78 

16. 03.2018 Friday V  79 

17. 03.2018 Saturday VI  80 

18. 03.2018 Sunday    

19. 03.2018 Monday I Model Exam 81 

20. 03.2018 Tuesday II -do-  82 

21. 03.2018 Wednesday III -do- 83 

22. 03.2018 Thursday IV -do- 84 

23. 03.2018 Friday V -do- 85 

24. 03.2018 Saturday VI -do- 86 

25. 03.2018 Sunday    

26. 03.2018 Monday I Supplementary Model  87 

27. 03.2018 Tuesday II -do- 88 

28. 03.2018 Wednesday III -do- 89 

29. 03.2018 Thursday IV Last Working Day 90 

30. 03.2018 Friday  Good Friday  

31.03.2018 Saturday    

 

 

 

 

 

 



CALENDAR 

 

April  2018 

Date Day 
Day 

order 
Notes 

No. of. 

working days 

01.04.2018 Sunday    

02.04.2018 Monday    

03.04.2018 Tuesday    

04.04.2018 Wednesday  University Exam Commences  

05.04.2018 Thursday    

06.04.2018 Friday    

07.04.2018 Saturday    

08.04.2018 Sunday    

09.04.2018 Monday    

10.04.2018 Tuesday    

11.04.2018 Wednesday    

12.04.2018 Thursday    

13.04.2018 Friday    

14.04.2018 Saturday  Vishu/ Tamil New Year  

15.04.2018 Sunday    

16.04.2018 Monday    

17.04.2018 Tuesday    

18.04.2018 Wednesday    

19.04.2018 Thursday    

20.04.2018 Friday    

21.04.2018 Saturday  HOLIDAY  

22.04.2018 Sunday    

23.04.2018 Monday    

24.04.2018 Tuesday    

25.04.2018 Wednesday    

26.04.2018 Thursday    

27.04.2018 Friday    

28.04.2018 Saturday    

29.04.2018 Sunday    

30.04.2018 Monday    

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


